Platzierung Start-Nummer
1 125
2 116
3 101
4 123
5 110
6 112
7 111
8 105
9 109
10 119
11 124
12 120
13 107
13 108
15 113
16 115
17 128

14. Liebenburger Lauf - Laufen - 10 Km

14. Liebenburger Lauf - Laufen - 10 Km

Teilnehmer

Barwig, Alexander
Kochinke, Daniel
Broker, Stefan
Steinbach, Dr. Martin
Brunotte, André
Niemann, Jorg
Petrick, Sven
Portwig, Ansgo
Modlich, Lothar
Berger, Thomas
Helmold, Bennan
Steyer, Timo
Elges, Christian
Faeseler, Michael
Koch, Bernhard
Raja, Ahsan

Meironke, Jorg
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Altersklasse

Junioren U23
Senioren MW40
Senioren MW50
Senioren MW60
Senioren MW35
Senioren MW35
Senioren MW35
Senioren MW65
Senioren MW60
Senioren MW30
Jugend U16
Senioren MW40
Senioren MW30
Senioren MW50
Senioren MW50
Senioren MW30
Senioren MW55

Mannlich

Erzielte Zeit

00:42:34
00:43:50
00:44:04
00:44:17
00:45:02
00:46:16
00:47:07
00:49:21
00:50:56
00:51:28
00:52:04
00:52:07
00:52:52
00:52:52
00:54:57
01:00:59
01:16:17
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